
Department of Public Safety 
Office of Codes Enforcement 

Auburn, Alabama 

Construction Report by Category 

Reporting Period: 1/1/2017 to 1/31/2017 

Printed: Monday, February 06, 2017 4:17:32PM 

ACCESSORY BUILDING 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

DAVID KIMBERLY 

JEFFREY CHRISTOPHER 

VERIZON WIRELESS 

STEPHEN HANEY 

COUNT= 4 

ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

JASEN VANDERBERG 

COLVIN EVANS CONSTRUCTION LLC 

LYNN CONSTRUCTION 

DEAN SPRATLIN CONSTRUCTION INC 

COLUMBUS SOLARIUMS INC. 

HUNTER CONSTRUCTION 

JACK CAREY 

SCHUMACHER HOMES LLC 

COUNT= 8 

ALTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

CITY OF AUBURN 

MODERN QUALITY CONSTRUCTION 

MODERN QUALITY CONSTRUCTION 

MODERN QUALITY CONSTRUCTION 

MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES LLC 

RICHARD VANN CONSTRUCTION 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 

BATSON COOK 

COUNT= 8 

ALTERATION-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

THE LETLOW CO LLC 

RL CONSTRUCTON 

E & J CONSTRUCTION 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 

M & M PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 

WINDOW WORLD OF MONTGOMERY 

COUNT= 6 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

421 SEHOY CIR 

498CARY DR 

925 FOSTER ST 

740 KENTWOOD DR 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

804 CAHABA DR 

1304 E SAMFORD AVE 

713 PATRICK RD 

105 WOODFIELD DR 

686 KAL YPSO CIR 

908 MOORES MILL RD 

1025 E MAGNOLIA AVE 

130 SCARY DR 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

465 WRIGHTS MILL RD 

1550 OPELIKA RD, 6 

1550 OPELIKA RD, 6 

1550 OPELIKA RD, 6 

1907 S COLLEGE 

1627 OPELIKA RD 

144 TICHENOR AVE 

2489 CALDWELL CT 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

1526 BENEDICT PL 

1212 FALLS CREST PL 

1481 MORNING GLORY CIR 

940 SANDERS ST 

770 N DONAHUE DR 

1134 E UNIVERSITY DR 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

PaQe 1 of4 

VALUATION 

20,000.00 

3,500.00 

50,000.00 

4,000.00 

77,500.00 

VALUATION 

85,000.00 

235,000.00 

85,000.00 

65,000.00 

63,000.00 

50,000.00 

15,844.00 

70,000.00 

668,844.00 

VALUATION 

48,600.00 

16,940.00 

39,280.00 

39,920.01 

17,000.00 

48,000.00 

25,450.00 

222,000.00 

457,190.01 

VALUATION 

94,000.00 

8,400.00 

15,000.00 

20,808.59 

4,000.00 

3,439.00 

145,647.59 
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AMUSEMENT/SOCIAURECREATIONAL 

APPLICANTS NAME 

THE BACKYARD EXPERIENCE 

THE BACKYARD EXPERIENCE 

THE BACKYARD EXPERIENCE 

COUNT= 3 

OTHER NON-HOUSEKEEPING SHELTER 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

STEPHEN BENSON 

COUNT= 1 

ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANTS NAME 

TRIPLE B CONSTRUCTION 

APEX ROOFING AND RESTORATION 

APEX ROOFING AND RESTORATION 

APEX ROOFING AND RESTORATION 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

APEX ROOFING AND RESTORATION 

APEX ROOFING AND RESTORATION 

APEX ROOFING AND RESTORATION 

APEX ROOFING AND RESTORATION 

APEX ROOFING AND RESTORATION 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

HAYLEY-FREEMAN CONST CO 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 

MCCRORY CONTRACTING 

APEX ROOFING AND RESTORATION 

COUNT= 15 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

895 DAKOTA DR 

2217 HERITAGE RIDGE LN 

521 N COLLEGE ST 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

1671 SHUG JORDAN PKWY 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

1682 S CAMDEN CT 

1870 HILTON CT 

1855 AMBERTON CT 

2177 MT VERNON LN 

371 RED OAK CT 

1855 AMBERTON CT 

1935 WATERCREST DR 

2248 BARRINGTON CT 

2231 WATERCREST DR 

185 ASHETON LN 

417 E THACH AVE 

482 E UNIVERSITY DR 

702 E THACH AVE 

519 BRENTON CT 

1725 LAUREN LN 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

PaQe 2 of 4 

VALUATION 

61,350.00 

22,000.00 

48,000.00 

131,350.00 

VALUATION 

429,237.00 

429,237.00 

VALUATION 

7,497.60 

6,000.00 

5,055.57 

9,281.00 

18,840.00 

5,055.57 

3,648.86 

6,323.16 

8,603.35 

8,457.10 

6,500.00 

20,000.00 

4,284.00 

9,100.00 

5,076.64 

123,722.85 
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SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

SWC CONSTRUCTION 

SWC CONSTRUCTION 

SWC CONSTRUCTION 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

GRAYHAWK HOMES INC 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

SWC CONSTRUCTION 

DACK HOMES WEST LLC 

D & D CONSTRUCTION 

HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL 

EASTBROOK HOMES 

HOMEWORKS OF ALABAMA INC 

LANDMARK PROPERTIES 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

HARRIS DOYLE HOMES 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

SIMS & COMPANY LLC 

GRINER CONSTRUCTION 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 

GRAYHAWK HOMES INC 

MICHAEL ALLEN HOMES 

MICHAEL ALLEN HOMES 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 

HOMEWORKS OF ALABAMA INC 

TOLAND CONSTRUCTION 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 

AUBURDANINC 

AUBURDAN INC 

BLACK OAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC 

AUBURDANINC 

BLACK OAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC 

AUBURDANINC 

RIDGE CREST PROPERTIES LLC 

EASTBROOK HOMES 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

1799 KENAI PASS 

309YUKON DR 

1771 KENAI PASS 

731 PETRIE RD 

3960 COTTON VALLEY LN 

1430 PING CT 

1830 YARBROUGH FARMS 
BLVD 
1431 PING CT 

1581 N CAMDEN DR 

1563 ELLA GRACE DR 

305YUKON DR 

2186AUTUMN RIDGEWAY 

2363 MIMMS LN 

2191 COLUMBIA DR 

686 SHELTON COVE LN 

677 KINGS WAY 

1704 ALEX AVE 

1569 WOODLEY CIR 

1419 PING CT 

1613 ELLA GRACE DR 

1287 SOUTHRIDGE CT 

944 ANDREWS AVE 

2155 CONCORDE CT 

2108 LAMB LN 

632 E THACH AVE 

2469 SNOWSHILL LN 

2161 THISTLE LN 

2179 WELCH XING 

2102 LAMB LN 

2476 SNOWSHILL LN 

673 KINGS WAY 

2360 MIMMS LN 

209 HICKORY WOODS DR 

2304 TUSCANY PL 

120 GRAZIAWAY 

342YUKON DR 

121 GRAZIA WAY 

1775 KENAI PASS 

124 GRAZIAWAY 

629 ANDERS CT 

2709 BRIGHTON LN 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

200 SOLAMERE 

198 SOLAMERE 

207 SOLAMERE 

10 CARY WOODS 

1 COTTON VALLEY 

VALUATION 

302,456.54 

296,239.04 

302,456.54 

315,714.18 

304,039.00 

275 

250 

YARBROUGH FARMS PINE VALLEY 276,546.81 

YARBROUGH FARMS PINE VALLEY 310,655.14 

234 

64 

145 

199 

132A 

YARBROUGH FARMS PINE VALLEY 265,410.23 

DONAHUE RIDGE 298,996.57 

YARBROUGH FARMS CLUB CREEK 475,569.31 

SOLAMERE 

AUTUMN RIDGE 

221 MIMMS TRAIL 

355 ASHETON LAKES 

46 SHELTON COVE 

61-A-1-B CHARLESTON PLACE 

28 EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION 

21 MILLWOOD 

316,304.90 

193,176.58 

238,018.45 

277,972.69 

211,434.65 

229,968.15 

402,318.10 

235,777.12 

237 

152 

26 

199 

361 

36 

3A 

52 

17E 

48 

35 

61 

60A 

239 

7 

22 

11 

186 

10 

206 

12 

18 

185 

YARBROUGH FARMS PINE VALLEY 300,715.72 

YARBROUGH FARMS CLUB CREEK 339,061.86 

CYPRESS POINT 

YARBROUGH FARMS -THE PARC 

ASHETON LAKES 

ASHETON LAKES 

HOMEWOOD 

THE OAKS AT COTSWOLD 

M. STRONG 

ASHETON LAKES 

ASHETON LAKES 

THE OAKS AT COTSWOLD 

CHARLESTON PLACE 

MIMMS TRAIL 

HICKORY WOODS ESTATES 

TIVOLI 

TIVOLI 

SOLAMERE 

TIVOLI 

SOLAMERE 

TIVOLI 

SAUGAHATCHEE PINES 

MIMMS TRAIL 

286,240.85 

263,234.18 

277,896.81 

318,404.63 

185,935.36 

224,867.79 

272,190.58 

309,985.24 

371,878.00 

277,465.36 

200,429.73 

257,234.81 

226,124.81 

263,301.54 

312,988.71 

306,706.84 

263,571.54 

306,706.84 

281,291.13 

247,586.37 

256,317.05 
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SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED 

APPLICANT'S NAME PERMIT ADDRESS LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

HARRIS DOYLE HOMES 1270 SOUTHRIDGE CT 46 CYPRESS POINT 

WILLIAM P WARE 339 SHELL TOOMER PKWY 3 GREENBRIAR 

PaQe 4 of4 

VALUATION 

281,923.65 

509,000.00 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 1861 YARBROUGH FARMS 241 YARBROUGH FARMS PINE VALLEY 281,397.75 
BLVD 

ADAMSON CONSTRUCTION CORP LLC 1270 FALLS CREST PL 84 YARBROUGH FARMS PH II 408,902.99 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 525 HEYWOOD ST 38A COTSWOLDS 423,792.03 

EASTBROOK HOMES 734 SHELTON COVE LN 38 SHELTON COVE 238,888.24 

GRAYHAWK HOMES INC 1961 PRESERVE DR 19 PRESERVE 434,277.15 

COUNT= 48 14,181,371.56 

STORE/CUSTOMER SERVICE 

APPLICANT'S NAME PERMIT ADDRESS LOT NO. SUBDIVISION VALUATION 

MIHADAINC. 2319 BENT CREEK RD AUBURN EXCHANGE 875,227.20 

COUNT= 1 875,227.20 

STRUCTURE OTHER THAN BUILDING 

APPLICANT'S NAME PERMIT ADDRESS LOT NO. SUBDIVISION VALUATION 

BATSON COOK 2489 CALDWELL CT 26,300.00 

COUNT= 1 26,300.00 

TOTAL COUNT= 95 TOTAL VALUATION= 17,116,390.21 

a~ 
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JAN JAN JAN-JAN JAN-JAN 
r.A Tl=(.;nRY 2017 

!1: \/AI Ill= 
2016 

$VALUE 
2017 

$VALUE 
2016 

$VALUE 

ACCESSORY BUILDING 4 77,500.00 0 0.00 4 77,500.00 0 0.00 

ADDITION-RESID-GARAGE-CARPORT 0 0.00 2,870.00 0 0.00 2,870.00 

ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL 8 668,844.00 16,312.00 8 668,844.00 16,312.00 

ALTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL 8 457,190.01 3 53,300.00 8 457,190.01 3 53,300.00 

ALTERATION-RESIDENTIAL 6 145,647.59 5 72,691.86 6 145,647.59 5 72,691.86 

AMUSEMENT/SOCIAURECREATIONAL 3 131,350.00 30,000.00 3 131,350.00 30,000.00 

FIVE OR MORE FAMILY BUILDING 0 0.00 3,679,222.32 0 0.00 3,679,222.32 

OTHER NON-HOUSEKEEPING SHELTER 429,237.00 0 0.00 429,237.00 0 0.00 

ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL 15 123,722.85 12 119,238.59 15 123,722.85 12 119,238.59 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED 48 14,181,371.56 45 14,336,670.57 48 14,181,371.56 45 14,336,670.57 

STORE/CUSTOMER SERVICE 875,227.20 0 0.00 875,227.20 0 0.00 

STRUCTURE OTHER THAN BUILDING 26,300.00 0 0.00 26,300.00 0 0.00 

TOTALS 95 17,116,390.21 69 18,310,305.34 95 17,116,390.21 69 18,310,305.34 

BUILDING OFFICIAL 


